
ZB.Nr. 9007/07 Name des Hundes:   Conan  KS Seehof Rüde Gew. am:  28.05.2006 Brschl.
1.Generation 2.Generation 3.Generation 4.Generation 5.Generation

0192/85 Jucker KS  Engholms Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP2 CACIB BS HD0 V MS4 34998/1
1024/88 Kastor KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 VBR IKP1 HD0 V MS 37772/1

0410/85 Yacki KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg S1(J) D1 VJP72 IKP1 VBR BTR HD0 SG MS3 33553/1
0490/93 Diamant KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1  Ung.FWPr.1 HD0 V HN 42120/1

1559/85 Blanc KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D3 D1 D3 S1 S1 BTR IKP2 VBR SW1/2 HD0 SG MS 34492/1
0368/89 Margerite KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 V MS 37933/1

0411/85 Yetta KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 HD0 V MS4 33373/1
1012/97 Yves KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D3 D1 S1 S1 BTR IKP1 CACIB VBR HD0 V HN 47411/1

0785/89 Onyx KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg 3xD1, S1, S1, IKP1 VBR BTR HD0 V MS 38329/1
0899/91 Xito KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S3 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 V HN 40039/1

0373/89 Nike KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR BTR LN HD0 V MS 39732/1
0033/94 Glace KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 FWPrU1/CACIT HD0 V HN 43214/1

0257/87 Hannibal vom Hege-Haus D1 VJP70 S1 IKP1 VBR BTR ZP1 WS ES CACIB HD0 V MS 37422/1
0397/90 Persilia KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D2 D1 S1 S1 VBR BTR HD0 V MS 39905/1

0310/88 Ilex vom Hege-Haus D1 S1 HD0 V HN 38863/1
0084/02 Quickstep vom Hege-Haus D1 SOLoE1 S1 VBR VBR-E IKP1 HD0 V HN 52648/1

0367/89 Mondlicht KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1* S1 BTR VBR IKP1 CACT HD0 V MS 38733/1
0992/91 Yard KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1,1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 ES CACIB CAC BS ICH HD0 V HN 40917/1

0522/88 Jelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg BTR D1 D1 S3 S1 VBR HD0 V MS 37423/1
0370/95 Nougat KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1(oE) VBR VBR-E IKP1 BTR ICH DCH-VDH HD0 V HN 46589/1

0367/89 Mondlicht KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1* S1 BTR VBR IKP1 CACT HD0 V MS 38733/1
0994/91 Yelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 CACIB HD0 V HN 40920/1

0522/88 Jelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg BTR D1 D1 S3 S1 VBR HD0 V MS 37423/1
0665/97 Wildrose vom Hege-Haus D1 D1  VBR-E S1(oE) VBR IKP1 FWP1  CAC CACIB ES HD0 V HN 48718/1

0898/91 Xilver vom Hege-Haus D2 D1 S1(oE) VBR-E IKP1 SW1 HD0 V HN 41145/1
0796/93 Firn KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 CACIB BS VBR Ung. FW-Pr.1 HD0 V HN 43194/1

0408/90 Sandy KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR HD0 SG MS 39886/1
0600/95 Ori KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 AH S1 S1(oE) VBR IKP2 HD0 V HN 45448/1

0257/87 Hannibal vom Hege-Haus D1 VJP70 S1 IKP1 VBR BTR ZP1 WS ES CACIB HD0 V MS 37422/1
0396/90 Perle KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1* D1 AH S1/1 BTR VBR WSJ ES LN VDHCH HD0 V HN 40321/1

0310/88 Ilex vom Hege-Haus D1 S1 HD0 V HN 38863/1
1024/88 Kastor KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 VBR IKP1 HD0 V MS 37772/1

0490/93 Diamant KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1  Ung.FWPr.1 HD0 V HN 42120/1
0368/89 Margerite KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 V MS 37933/1

0510/98 Beau vom Hege-Haus Ung:D1 S1 SW1 VGP1 CACIB UCH ISCHCH IKP1 HD0 V HN
0470/92 Ariel KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1(oE) VBR-E VBR BTR SW1/1 IKP1 WS CACIB HD0 V HN 43055/1

0381/96 Traute KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 VBR-E S1(oE) VBR HD0 V HN 46591/1
0481/92 Betula KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1(oE) CAC CACIB VBR IKP1 FT1.exl. HD0 V HN 43051/1

0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 LN  VBR BTR BOB CACIB IKP1 HD0 V HN 50508/1
1024/88 Kastor KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 VBR IKP1 HD0 V MS 37772/1

0490/93 Diamant KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1  Ung.FWPr.1 HD0 V HN 42120/1
0368/89 Margerite KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 V MS 37933/1

0089/95 Kreide vom Hege-Haus D1 D2 HZP182 S1 BTR SW2 IKP1 VBRE HD0 SG HN 44984/1
0257/87 Hannibal vom Hege-Haus D1 VJP70 S1 IKP1 VBR BTR ZP1 WS ES CACIB HD0 V MS 37422/1

0397/90 Persilia KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D2 D1 S1 S1 VBR BTR HD0 V MS 39905/1
0310/88 Ilex vom Hege-Haus D1 S1 HD0 V HN 38863/1

0937/04 Charlott II vom Hege-Haus D1 D1 HD0 SG
0367/89 Mondlicht KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1* S1 BTR VBR IKP1 CACT HD0 V MS 38733/1

0992/91 Yard KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1,1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 ES CACIB CAC BS ICH HD0 V HN 40917/1
0522/88 Jelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg BTR D1 D1 S3 S1 VBR HD0 V MS 37423/1

0370/95 Nougat KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1(oE) VBR VBR-E IKP1 BTR ICH DCH-VDH HD0 V HN 46589/1
0367/89 Mondlicht KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1* S1 BTR VBR IKP1 CACT HD0 V MS 38733/1

0994/91 Yelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 CACIB HD0 V HN 40920/1
0522/88 Jelly KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg BTR D1 D1 S3 S1 VBR HD0 V MS 37423/1

0113/99 Duna KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 BTR IKP1 SW1 ISCH HD0 V HN 50763/1
0367/89 Mondlicht KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1* S1 BTR VBR IKP1 CACT HD0 V MS 38733/1

0470/92 Ariel KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1(oE) VBR-E VBR BTR SW1/1 IKP1 WS CACIB HD0 V HN 43055/1
0398/90 Proud KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 VBR/SP HD0 V MS 38975/1

0409/94 Joy KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 SW1 HD0 V HN 44223/1
0192/85 Jucker KS  Engholms Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP2 CACIB BS HD0 V MS4 34998/1

1027/88 Kamee vom Hege-Haus D1 S1 SW2 HD0 V MS 38944/1
0410/85 Yacki KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg S1(J) D1 VJP72 IKP1 VBR BTR HD0 SG MS3 33553/1


